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000053907 Electrical Servic 08/26/2025

000051858 Screen Enclosure 19,815 12/17/2024

000044666 Remodel 16,200 06/13/2022

000044525 Roof Replacement 23,392 05/24/2022

000044508 Solar Power Syste 90,720 05/23/2022

2005HX Base Yr

242 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,581 103.6800 116.12 299,706 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2005 Heated Area: 2162

BAS 2,162 100 2,162 163,183

FGR 462 55 254 19,171

FOP 176 30 53 4,000

FSP 280 40 2026 112 8,453

3,080 2,581 194,809

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W82 S11 E22 S21 E9 E51 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-82,11] S21 E22 N21 W22 $
FOP=[ORIG=-51,32] S8 E22 N8 W22 $
FSP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-38,-14] E20 S14 W20 N14 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

2,500

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 14,000


